
Wall
(mm)

Pack
Qty

Street Lighting
Code

Traffic Signal
Code

ID/OD
(mm)

NaylorMetroSmooth
Smooth PE Ducting

Smooth PE Duct

ID/OD
(mm)

25m Coil
Code

50m Coil
Code

100m Coil
Code

Wall
(mm)

HDPE Smooth internal and external.
6 Metre lengths.
Printed - Street Lighting, Traffic Signal
or unprinted Orange.

HDPE Smooth internal and external.
50 or 100m Coils.
Printed - Electric
Black

*Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.

*Special colours and wall thickness are available on request.

53/63*

97/107

32/37*

38/44*

50/60*

5

5

38020

38021

38033

38023

38025

38034

38024

38026

-

288

76

2.5

3.0

5.0

38091

38030

38028

38059

Smooth PE Duct Bends

ID/OD
(mm) 45° Bend Code 90° Bend Code 

HDPE Smooth internal and external.
.
Unprinted 
Orange

*Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.

53/63*

97/107*

38062

38040

38005

38022

Couplings

Coilable Electric Cable PE Duct

ID/OD (mm) Code

53/63

97/107

38007

38042

Telephone: 01226 790591   www.naylor.co.uk8



NaylorDucting
General Purpose Ducting

For Lightweight applications only
General Purpose Duct PVC-u

Dia.
(inches)

Dia.
(mm)

Wall
(mm)

Length
(m)

Pack
Qty Code

6

6

6

6

Colour supplied depends on availability.
Check suitability before installation.
NB. Requires adequate protection during installation. 

2

3

4

6

252

137

86

39

54

88.9

114

168

1.5 - 1.7

1.8 - 2.2

1.9 - 2.4

2.2 - 2.9

30052

30053

30054

30055

General Purpose Duct Bends

2

3

4

6

54

88.9

114

168

36054

36053

36052

36051

36058

36057

36056

36055

36071

36078

36079

36080

36073

36074

36075

36076

General Purpose Duct 
Connectors

Dia.
(inches)

Dia.
(mm) Code

2

3

4

6

54

88.9

114

168

36050

36049

36048

36047

ID/OD
(mm) Colour

Pack
Qty Code

HDPE General Purpose Duct
For Lightweight applications only

N-Twin

Check suitability before installation.
NB. Requires adequate protection during installation. 

150/178 28Black 37008

9Fax: 01226 790531  Email: sales@naylor.co.uk

11¼°
Code

22½°
Code

45°
Code

90°
Code

Dia.
(inches)

Dia.
(mm)

Commercial Duct Chamber
Commercial Duct Chamber

Sizes

600mm up to 2.8m*

Fabricated to suit customer requirements.
Please ask our sales team for more 
information.

*Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.
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