Naylor Metro Smooth

Smooth PE Ducting



Smooth PE Duct

HDPE Smooth internal and external.

6 Metre lengths.

Printed - Street Lighting, Traffic Signal or unprinted Orange.

ID/OD (mm)	Wall (mm)	Pack Qty	Street Lighting Code	Traffic Signal Code
53/63*	5	288	38028	38091
97/107	5	76	38059	38030

^{*}Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.



Coilable Electric Cable PE Duct

HDPE Smooth internal and external. 50 or 100m Coils.
Printed - Electric

Plack

ID/OD (mm)	Wall (mm)	25m Coil Code	50m Coil Code	100m Coil Code
32/37*	2.5	38020	38023	38024
38/44*	3.0	38021	38025	38026
50/60*	5.0	38033	38034	-

^{*}Special colours and wall thickness are available on request.



Smooth PE Duct Bends

HDPE Smooth internal and external.

nted

Unprinted Orange

ID/OD (mm)	45° Bend Code	90° Bend Code
53/63*	38005	38062
97/107*	38022	38040

^{*}Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time.



Couplings

ID/OD (mm)	Code
53/63	38007
97/107	38042

Naylor **Ducting** General Purpose Ducting



General Purpose Duct PVC-u

For Lightweight applications only

Dia. (inches)	Dia. (mm)	Wall (mm)	Length (m)	Pack Qty	Code
2	54	1.5 - 1.7	6	252	30052
3	88.9	1.8 - 2.2	6	137	30053
4	114	1.9 - 2.4	6	86	30054
6	168	2.2 - 2.9	6	39	30055

Colour supplied depends on availability.

Check suitability before installation.

NB. Requires adequate protection during installation.



General Purpose Duct Bends

	-	44470	004/0	450	000
Dia. (inches)	Dia. (mm)	11¼° Code	22½° Code	45° Code	90° Code
2	54	36054	36058	36071	36073
3	88.9	36053	36057	36078	36074
4	114	36052	36056	36079	36075
6	168	36051	36055	36080	36076



General Purpose Duct Connectors

Dia. (inches)	Dia. (mm)	Code
2	54	36050
3	88.9	36049
4	114	36048
6	168	36047



HDPE General Purpose Duct For Lightweight applications only

ID/OD (mm)	Colour	Pack Qty	Code
150/178	Black	28	37008

Check suitability before installation.

NB. Requires adequate protection during installation.

Commercial Duct Chamber



Commercial Duct Chamber

Fabricated to suit customer requirements. Please ask our sales team for more information.

Sizes 600mm up to 2.8m*

^{*}Subject to minimum order quantity and lead time